
 
1 2   Team Scores  
2  1   Arkansas 284  271       555  -21 
1  2   Texas 281  285       566  -10 

T6  3   Florida 291  287       578  +2 
T4  T4   Baylor 288  293       581  +5 
T4  T4   Virginia Tech  288  293       581  +5 

T12  T4   Oklahoma 299  282       581  +5 
9  T4   Texas A&M 295  286       581  +5 
8  8   Auburn 292  291       583  +7 
3  T9   Michigan State 285  302       587  +11 

T6  T9   Brigham Young 291  296       587  +11 
T10  11   UTSA 298  295       593  +17 
T12  12   East Carolina  299  152       451  +19 
T14  13   Houston  300  297       597  +21 
T14  14   Texas Tech 300  299       599  +23 
16  15   Houston Baptist 301  299       600  +24 

T10  16   Miami 298  306       604  +28 
17  17   Georgetown  302  304       606  +30 
18  18   Missouri State 319  319       638  +62 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Maddie Szeryk  Texas A&M  68  69       137  -7   
T6 2   Dylan Kim  Arkansas  70  68       138  -6   
T2 3   Maria Fassi  Arkansas  69  70       139  -5   
T23 4   Kaylee Benton  Arkansas  72  68       140  -4   
T15 T5   Rose Huang  Brigham Young  71  70       141  -3   
T6 T5   Amanda Hollandsworth  Virginia Tech  70  71       141  -3   
T23 T5   Emilee Hoffman  Texas  72  69       141  -3   
T47 T8   Julienne Soo  Oklahoma  75  67       142  -2   
T15 T8   Amber Park  Texas A&M  71  71       142  -2   
T2 T8   Gurleen Kaur  Baylor  69  73       142  -2   
T2 T8   Megan Thothong  Houston  69  73       142  -2   
T15 T8   Kendra Dalton  Brigham Young  71  71       142  -2   
T6 T8   Greta Voelker  Texas  70  72       142  -2   
T6 T8   Sarah Burnham  Michigan State  70  72       142  -2   
T2 T8   Sophia Schubert  Texas  69  73       142  -2   
T6 T16   Brigitte Dunne *  SMU  70  73       143  -1   
T77 T16   Alana Uriell  Arkansas  78  65       143  -1   
T47 T18   Taylor Tomlinson  Florida  75  69       144  E   
T32 T18   Elena Hualde  Auburn  73  71       144  E   
T32 T18   Kaleigh Telfer  Auburn  73  71       144  E   
T32 T18   Katrina Prendergast *  Colorado State  73  71       144  E   
T15 T18   Emily Mahar  Virginia Tech  71  73       144  E   
T32 T18   Agathe Laisne  Texas  73  71       144  E   
T70 T24   Kaitlin Milligan  Oklahoma  77  68       145  +1   
T47 T24   Elin Esborn  Florida  75  70       145  +1   
T47 T24   Ana Gonzalez  UTSA  75  70       145  +1   
T23 T24   Kelli Murphy  Auburn  72  73       145  +1   
T6 T24   Kaitlyn Papp  Texas  70  75       145  +1   
T23 T29   Renate Grimstad  Miami  72  74       146  +2   
T32 T29   Xiaolin Tian *  Maryland  73  73       146  +2   
T47 T29   Fiona Liddell  Baylor  75  71       146  +2   
T47 T29   Mami Yamamoto  Texas Tech  75  71       146  +2   
T23 T29   Kaity Cummings  Houston Baptist  72  74       146  +2   
T15 T34   Sydney Youngblood  Oklahoma  71  76       147  +3   
T6 T34   Nikki Long  UTSA  70  77       147  +3   
T55 T34   Leonie Harm  Houston  76  71       147  +3   
T23 T34   Maria Vesga  Baylor  72  75       147  +3   
T55 T34   Lexi Brooks  Houston Baptist  76  71       147  +3   
T70 T39   Marta Perez  Florida  77  71       148  +4   
T15 T39   Addison Baggarly  Florida  71  77       148  +4   
T6 T39   Sierra Brooks  Florida  70  78       148  +4   
T23 T39   Amy Lee  Baylor  72  76       148  +4   
T32 T39   Allyson Geer  Michigan State  73  75       148  +4   
T32 T39   Cara Gorlei  Arkansas  73  75       148  +4   

T77 T45   Hannah Wood  Oklahoma  78  71       149  +5 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T42 T45   Dewi Weber  Miami  74  75       149  +5   
T23 T45   Alisa Chong  Houston Baptist  72  77       149  +5   
T55 T48   Elizabeth Bose  Virginia Tech  76  74       150  +6   
T55 T48   Amy Taylor  Texas Tech  76  74       150  +6   
T55 T48   Carley Cox  East Carolina  76  74       150  +6   
T32 T48   Paz Marfa  Michigan State  73  77       150  +6   
T23 T48   Yurika Tanida  Michigan State  72  78       150  +6   
T82 T53   Courtney Dow  Texas A&M  79  72       151  +7   
T70 T53   Morgan Lay  Texas A&M  77  74       151  +7   
T70 T53   Diane Baillieux  Baylor  77  74       151  +7   
T55 T53   Jessica Spicer  Virginia Tech  76  75       151  +7   
T15 T53   Allison Woodward  Virginia Tech  71  80       151  +7   
T32 T53   Lauren Mason  Texas Tech  73  78       151  +7   
T6 T53   Katie Sharp  Michigan State  70  81       151  +7   
T55 T60   Michaela Owen  Auburn  76  76       152  +8   
T42 T60   Kayley Marschke  Auburn  74  78       152  +8   
T55 T60   Madison Kidd  UTSA  76  76       152  +8   
T47 T60   Greta Bruner *  TCU  75  77       152  +8   
T47 T60   Annie Yang  Brigham Young  75  77       152  +8   
T55 T60   Gabby Barker  Texas Tech  76  76       152  +8   
T42 T60   Naomi Soifua  Brigham Young  74  78       152  +8   
T42 T60   Kathryn Carson  East Carolina  74  78       152  +8   
T70 T60   Pendleton Bogache  Georgetown  77  75       152  +8   
T55 T60   Jacquelyn Eleey  Georgetown  76  76       152  +8   
T87 T70   Julie Houston  UTSA  81  72       153  +9   
T55 T70   Faith Summers *  SMU  76  77       153  +9   
T15 T70   Alexa Popowitz  Georgetown  71  82       153  +9   
T55 T73   Anna Kennedy  Brigham Young  76  78       154  +10   
T70 T73   Courtney Tibiletti  Houston  77  77       154  +10   
T87 T73   Christina Parsells  Georgetown  81  73       154  +10   
T55 T73   Verena Gimmy  Missouri State  76  78       154  +10   
T77 T77   Macarena Aguilera  Miami  78  77       155  +11   
T77 T77   Amanda Elich  Houston  78  77       155  +11   
T91 T79   Ellen Secor *  Colorado State  82  74       156  +12   
T85 T79   Allie Andersen  Houston  80  76       156  +12   
T77 T81   Ashley Fitzgibbons  Georgetown  78  80       158  +14   
T82 T81   Stine Pettersen  Missouri State  79  79       158  +14   
T91 83   Sara Zrnikova  Houston Baptist  82  77       159  +15   
T70 T84   Becky McGeehan  UTSA  77  83       160  +16   
T55 T84   Valerie Tanguay  Oklahoma  76  84       160  +16   
T85 T84   Louisa Brunt  Texas Tech  80  80       160  +16   
T94 87   Ashley Childers  Missouri State  83  78       161  +17   

T94 88   Roos Haarman  Miami  83  80       163  +19 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T91 89   Ariana Saenz  Texas A&M  82  82       164  +20   
T87 90   Rachel Johnson  Missouri State  81  84       165  +21   
T87 91   Caylee Senn  Houston Baptist  81  90       171  +27   
96 92   Bridget Schulte  Missouri State  92  88       180  +36   

T32 -    Dorthea Forbrigd  East Carolina  73  W       -     -      
T42 -    Kristyna Frydlova  Miami  74  W       -     -      
T55 -    Kate Law  East Carolina  76  W       -     -      
T82 -    Lisa Pettersson  East Carolina  79  W       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

12 East Carolina 299 152 451

T48 Carley Cox (2) 76 74 150

T60 Kathryn Carson (3) 74 78 152

93 Dorthea Forbrigd (1) 73 0 73

95 Kate Law (5) 76 0 76

96 Lisa Pettersson (4) 79 0 79

1 Arkansas 284 271 555

2 Dylan Kim (2) 70 68 138

3 Maria Fassi (1) 69 70 139

4 Kaylee Benton (4) 72 68 140

T16 Alana Uriell (3) 78 65 143

T39 Cara Gorlei (5) 73 75 148

2 Texas 281 285 566

T5 Emilee Hoffman (3) 72 69 141

T8 Sophia Schubert (1) 69 73 142

T8 Greta Voelker (4) 70 72 142

T18 Agathe Laisne (5) 73 71 144

T24 Kaitlyn Papp (2) 70 75 145

3 Florida 291 287 578

T18 Taylor Tomlinson (5) 75 69 144

T24 Elin Esborn (3) 75 70 145

T39 Marta Perez (1) 77 71 148

T39 Sierra Brooks (2) 70 78 148

T39 Addison Baggarly (4) 71 77 148

T4 Baylor 288 293 581

T8 Gurleen Kaur (2) 69 73 142

T29 Fiona Liddell (4) 75 71 146

T34 Maria Vesga (3) 72 75 147

T39 Amy Lee (5) 72 76 148

T53 Diane Baillieux (1) 77 74 151

T4 Virginia Tech 288 293 581

T5 Amanda Hollandsworth (2) 70 71 141

T18 Emily Mahar (3) 71 73 144

T48 Elizabeth Bose (1) 76 74 150

T53 Allison Woodward (4) 71 80 151

T53 Jessica Spicer (5) 76 75 151

T4 Oklahoma 299 282 581

T8 Julienne Soo (3) 75 67 142

T24 Kaitlin Milligan (4) 77 68 145

T34 Sydney Youngblood (5) 71 76 147

T45 Hannah Wood (1) 78 71 149

T84 Valerie Tanguay (2) 76 84 160
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T4 Texas A&M 295 286 581

1 Maddie Szeryk (1) 68 69 137

T8 Amber Park (2) 71 71 142

T53 Courtney Dow (3) 79 72 151

T53 Morgan Lay (4) 77 74 151

89 Ariana Saenz (5) 82 82 164

8 Auburn 292 291 583

T18 Kaleigh Telfer (1) 73 71 144

T18 Elena Hualde (4) 73 71 144

T24 Kelli Murphy (3) 72 73 145

T60 Michaela Owen (2) 76 76 152

T60 Kayley Marschke (5) 74 78 152

T9 Michigan State 285 302 587

T8 Sarah Burnham (1) 70 72 142

T39 Allyson Geer (2) 73 75 148

T48 Paz Marfa (4) 73 77 150

T48 Yurika Tanida (5) 72 78 150

T53 Katie Sharp (3) 70 81 151

T9 Brigham Young 291 296 587

T5 Rose Huang (2) 71 70 141

T8 Kendra Dalton (1) 71 71 142

T60 Naomi Soifua (3) 74 78 152

T60 Annie Yang (4) 75 77 152

T73 Anna Kennedy (5) 76 78 154

11 UTSA 298 295 593

T24 Ana Gonzalez (2) 75 70 145

T34 Nikki Long (4) 70 77 147

T60 Madison Kidd (5) 76 76 152

T70 Julie Houston (1) 81 72 153

T84 Becky McGeehan (3) 77 83 160

13 Houston 300 297 597

T8 Megan Thothong (2) 69 73 142

T34 Leonie Harm (1) 76 71 147

T73 Courtney Tibiletti (5) 77 77 154

T77 Amanda Elich (4) 78 77 155

T79 Allie Andersen (3) 80 76 156

14 Texas Tech 300 299 599

T29 Mami Yamamoto (3) 75 71 146

T48 Amy Taylor (5) 76 74 150

T53 Lauren Mason (1) 73 78 151

T60 Gabby Barker (2) 76 76 152

T84 Louisa Brunt (4) 80 80 160

15 Houston Baptist 301 299 600

T29 Kaity Cummings (1) 72 74 146

T34 Lexi Brooks (2) 76 71 147

T45 Alisa Chong (3) 72 77 149

83 Sara Zrnikova (4) 82 77 159

91 Caylee Senn (5) 81 90 171

16 Miami 298 306 604

T29 Renate Grimstad (2) 72 74 146

T45 Dewi Weber (1) 74 75 149

T77 Macarena Aguilera (4) 78 77 155

88 Roos Haarman (5) 83 80 163

94 Kristyna Frydlova (3) 74 0 74
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

17 Georgetown 302 304 606

T60 Jacquelyn Eleey (1) 76 76 152

T60 Pendleton Bogache (5) 77 75 152

T70 Alexa Popowitz (3) 71 82 153

T73 Christina Parsells (2) 81 73 154

T81 Ashley Fitzgibbons (4) 78 80 158

18 Missouri State 319 319 638

T73 Verena Gimmy (1) 76 78 154

T81 Stine Pettersen (2) 79 79 158

87 Ashley Childers (4) 83 78 161

90 Rachel Johnson (3) 81 84 165

92 Bridget Schulte (5) 92 88 180
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T16 Brigitte Dunne (SMU) 70 73 143

T18 Katrina Prendergast (Colorado State ) 73 71 144

T29 Xiaolin Tian (Maryland) 73 73 146

T60 Greta Bruner (TCU) 75 77 152

T70 Faith Summers (SMU) 76 77 153

T79 Ellen Secor (Colorado State ) 82 74 156
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Par 3 Scoring
G. Voelker Texas 2.75 -2 
S. Brooks Florida 2.75 -2 
K. Milligan Oklahoma 2.75 -2 
J. Soo Oklahoma 2.88 -1 
K. Murphy Auburn 2.88 -1 
E. Hualde Auburn 2.88 -1 
S. Schubert Texas 2.88 -1 
A. Laisne Texas 2.88 -1 
S. Burnham Mich St. 2.88 -1 
M. Vesga Baylor 2.88 -1 
F. Liddell Baylor 2.88 -1 
A. Saenz TAMU 2.88 -1 
K. Dalton BYU 2.88 -1 
A. Hollandsworth Va. Tech 2.88 -1 
P. Bogache Georgetown 2.88 -1 
C. Parsells Georgetown 3.00 E 
K. Cummings HBU 3.00 E 
J. Spicer Va. Tech 3.00 E 
A. Gonzalez UTSA 3.00 E 
F. Summers SMU 3.00 E 
G. Bruner TCU 3.00 E 
A. Woodward Va. Tech 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
A. Laisne Texas 3.90 -2 
K. Benton Arkansas 3.90 -2 
E. Hoffman Texas 3.90 -2 
A. Park TAMU 3.90 -2 
M. Szeryk TAMU 3.90 -2 
R. Huang BYU 3.90 -2 
N. Long UTSA 3.90 -2 
B. Dunne SMU 3.90 -2 
K. Prendergast Col. St. 3.95 -1 
R. Grimstad Miami 3.95 -1 
D. Kim Arkansas 3.95 -1 
M. Fassi Arkansas 3.95 -1 
S. Schubert Texas 4.00 E 
K. Sharp Mich St. 4.00 E 
S. Burnham Mich St. 4.00 E 
T. Tomlinson Florida 4.00 E 
J. Soo Oklahoma 4.00 E 
A. Lee Baylor 4.00 E 
G. Kaur Baylor 4.00 E 
K. Dalton BYU 4.00 E 
A. Hollandsworth Va. Tech 4.00 E 
M. Yamamoto Texas Tech 4.05 +1 

Par 5 Scoring
M. Szeryk TAMU 4.25 -6 
M. Fassi Arkansas 4.25 -6 
D. Kim Arkansas 4.38 -5 
A. Uriell Arkansas 4.50 -4 
M. Thothong Houston 4.50 -4 
K. Milligan Oklahoma 4.50 -4 
E. Mahar Va. Tech 4.50 -4 
A. Gonzalez UTSA 4.63 -3 
X. Tian Maryland 4.63 -3 
K. Prendergast Col. St. 4.63 -3 
G. Kaur Baylor 4.63 -3 
D. Baillieux Baylor 4.75 -2 
M. Lay TAMU 4.75 -2 
N. Soifua BYU 4.75 -2 
A. Hollandsworth Va. Tech 4.75 -2 
K. Telfer Auburn 4.75 -2 
K. Benton Arkansas 4.75 -2 
E. Hoffman Texas 4.75 -2 
P. Marfa Mich St. 4.75 -2 
K. Papp Texas 4.75 -2 
B. Dunne SMU 4.75 -2 
J. Eleey Georgetown 4.75 -2 

Eagles 
M. Fassi Arkansas 2
M. Perez Florida 1
G. Voelker Texas 1
K. Milligan Oklahoma 1
E. Mahar Va. Tech 1
M. Szeryk TAMU 1
A. Hollandsworth Va. Tech 1

Birdies 
S. Burnham Mich St. 10
A. Uriell Arkansas 10
M. Fassi Arkansas 9
K. Benton Arkansas 9
E. Hoffman Texas 8
K. Prendergast Col. St. 8
R. Huang BYU 8
M. Szeryk TAMU 8
K. Papp Texas 8
A. Chong HBU 7
K. Telfer Auburn 7
D. Kim Arkansas 7
S. Brooks Florida 7
G. Kaur Baylor 7
T. Tomlinson Florida 7
M. Thothong Houston 7
B. Dunne SMU 7
A. Woodward Va. Tech 7
J. Soo Oklahoma 7
S. Schubert Texas 7
K. Cummings HBU 7
E. Hualde Auburn 6

Pars 
D. Weber Miami 30
A. Park TAMU 30
A. Laisne Texas 29
D. Kim Arkansas 28
S. Youngblood Oklahoma 28
K. Dalton BYU 28
N. Long UTSA 27
E. Esborn Florida 27
G. Voelker Texas 27
A. Baggarly Florida 26
J. Spicer Va. Tech 26
A. Geer Mich St. 26
K. Carson E Carolina 26
A. Hollandsworth Va. Tech 26
M. Yamamoto Texas Tech 26
K. Murphy Auburn 26
M. Owen Auburn 26
H. Wood Oklahoma 25
L. Harm Houston 25
L. Brooks HBU 25
C. Parsells Georgetown 25
A. Lee Baylor 25
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